General information about company

Scrip code 523204

NSE Symbol ABAN

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE421A01028

Name of the company

ABAN OFFSHORE LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whg:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 15.39
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 15.7
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 15.58
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 15.46
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 15.36




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

Shareholding | class of securities (IX) «
e oo il
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of Shz;res No. of No. Of Outstar?di f «
Category Nos. Of fuﬁ aid aid-y shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Ou.tstandin convertibleg !
Category | of ) ¥ pe p underlying | held (calculated . . ymng Underlying & - (
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
) shareholder .| Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a . Outstanding \
(111) shares equity . 0 convertible Granted of Warrants
(1D held (IV) | sh Receipts v+ SCRR, % of it Warrants (XC) d ESOP et 1
e shares 1) (V)+ (V) | 1957) (VIID) (A+B+C) | Securities (XB) an E ete. |
held As a % of (XA) X)= .
(] N
W) (A+B+C2) |Class | Class (XATXBHXC) |
Total
eg:X eg:Y (
Promoter
(A) (lglromoter 6 26846160 26846160 | 46 26846160 26846160 | 46 "
Group
B) Public 94329 31519163 31519163 | 54 31519163 31519163 | 54
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 94335 58365323 58365323 | 100 58365323 58365323 [ 100 ‘




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
; Number of Non-
assumin
ol g Locked in Number of Disposal Other Shares o
u ) shares Shares pledged Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | 11 (XIV) XV) € lifany (XVI) |(XVII)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
Category 0; 8O | securities ( equity shares
) shareholder | 2% 2 held in .
(In) percentage A Asa Asa A dematerialized
of diluted sa s s $8 | form (XVIII)
share % of % of % of Asa% % of Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. | total No. (a) total |No. [total |No. |oftotal No. () total ut ) ut ) ut )
(XI;I): (a) | Shares 0-a Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares 0-(a Shares 2:3 egory Eﬁ)egory Ei?i;gory
(VIDH(X) As held held held held (b) held
oo (b) (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) I‘%romoter 46 5200000 | 19.37 5200000 | 19.37 |26846160
Group
(B) Public 54 31331770 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CnH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5200000 | 8.91 5200000 [ 8.91 |58177930 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of S
’ as a % of ) ]
or No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. Of No. of Underly
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of Outstanc
i id- . . Total i i i
Category & Nos. Of fully pz.:ud paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao Underlylpg Underlying Outstanding convc?rtm
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up : _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP securitie
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity . of convertible Granted of Warra
Receipts av)+ SCRR, . Warrants
held (IV) | shares Total | securities (XO) and ESC
neld 1 VD) (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) %)=
As a % of . :
vV Class eg: | Class rights XA+XE
N (A+B+C2) X egY Total (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 11824340 11824340 |20.26 11824340 11824340 |20.26
undivided Family
(d) Any cher 2 6693070 6693070 | 11.47 6693070 6693070 | 11.47
(specity)
(SX;’('IT)“"‘] 5 18517410 18517410 | 31.73 18517410 18517410 | 31.73
2) Foreign
() Any Other 1 8328750 8328750 |14.27 8328750 8328750 |14.27
(specify)
Sub-Total 1 8328750 8328750 |14.27 8328750 8328750 |14.27
A2
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?)nd 6 26846160 26846160 | 46 26846160 26846160 | 46
romoter
Group (A)=
AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0
. Other Financial
) Institutions 1 150190 150190 |0.26 150190 150190 |0.26




Sub-Total
B)(1)

2

152190

152190

0.26

152190

152190

0.26

@

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

2523

2523

2523

2523

(®)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

611

611

611

611

Sub-Total
B)2)

3

3134

3134

0.01

3134

3134

0.01

©)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(b)

State Government
/ Governor

1

10

10

10

Sub-Total
B)(3)

10

10

4)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

79755

79755

0.14

79755

79755

0.14

®

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

678609

678609

678609

678609

(8

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

90887

24832104

24832104

42.55

24832104

24832104

42.55

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

10

2521114

2521114

4.32

2521114

2521114

4.32

@

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

1203

860631

860631

1.47

860631

860631

1.47

®

Bodies Corporate

301

1033488

1033488

1.77

1033488

1033488

1.77

(m)

Any Other
(specify)

1916

1358128

1358128

2.33

1358128

1358128

2.33




Sub-Total

(B)(4) 94323 31363829 31363829 | 53.74 31363829 31363829 | 53.74
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 94329 31519163 31519163 | 54 31519163 31519163 | 54
(B)(2)+(B)
G+B)@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 94335 58365323 58365323 | 100 58365323 58365323 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
94335 58365323 58365323 | 100 58365323 58365323 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
.asa% Total Number of
; Number of Non-
assumin,
ol g Locked in Number of Disposal Other Shares o
u ) shares Shares pledged Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion (XIIT) (X1V) (XV) E1if any (XVI) [ (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Sl e | [ Asa | |Asa Asa |GtV
share % of % of % of Asa% % of Sub Sub Sub
. No. | total total |No. |total | No. | of total total ub- 1o ub-
capital) No. (a) No. (a) t t t
(XI;I): (a) | Shares - (@) Shares (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares 0- &) Shares E% ceory | category Ea regory
(VI (0 As held held held held (b) held i (i) iii)
a % of (b) (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) {ﬁf;ﬁgﬁﬁf; 20.26 1200000 | 10.15 1200000 | 10.15 | 11824340
() égzc?fty};er 11.47 4000000 | 59.76 4000000 | 59.76 | 6693070
(S:?(—IT)otal 31.73 5200000 | 28.08 5200000 | 28.08 | 18517410
2) Foreign
e - 27 75
égzc?ft;er 14.2 0 0 0 0 8328750
(SX;)(_;;OMI 14.27 0 0 0 0 8328750
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ia)lrlgmoter 46 5200000 | 19.37 5200000 | 19.37 |26846160
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




(1

Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 0 0
. Other Financial
) Institutions 0.26 150190
Sub-Total
0.26 150190
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 0 2523
Category [
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 0 611
Category 11
Sub-Total
0.01 3134
(B)(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
State Government
®) / Governor 0 10
Sub-Total
0 10
(B)3)
@) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 0.14 79750
directors and
nominee
directors)
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 1.16 678609
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal | 42.55 24663111
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
(h) Resident 4.32 2521114
Individuals

holding nominal
share capital in




excess of Rs. 2

lakhs
. Non Resident
) Indians (NRIs) | 47 851881
)] Bodies Corporate | 1.77 1027263
Any Other
(m) (specify) 2.33 1356708
Sub-Total
53.74 31178436
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(By=B)()+ 54 31331770
(B)(2)+(B)
B)+B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 58177930
Total
100 5200000 | 8.91 5200000 | 8.91 |58177930

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

REJIABRAHAM

DEEPA REJI ABRAHAM

SALEY ABRAHAM

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADQPR6864A

AEBPD2355N

AABPA1871E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5627840

4038500

2158000

11824340

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

5627840

4038500

2158000

11824340

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.64

6.92

3.7

20.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5627840

4038500

2158000

11824340

Total

5627840

4038500

2158000

11824340

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.64

6.92

3.7

20.26

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

5627840

4038500

2158000

11824340

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.64

6.92

3.7

20.26

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)




No. (a) 1200000 0 0 1200000
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 21.32 0 0 10.15
Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 1200000 0 0 1200000
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 21.32 0 0 10.15
Number of equity

shares held in 5627840 4038500 2158000 11824340
dematerialized

form (X VIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ABAN INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED

ABAN VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACA2926]

AACCA4266H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5653070

1040000

6693070

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
(WV+ (VD

5653070

1040000

6693070

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.69

1.78

11.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5653070

1040000

6693070

Total

5653070

1040000

6693070

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.69

1.78

11.47

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

5653070

1040000

6693070

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XID)=

9.69

1.78

11.47




(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 4000000 0 4000000
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 70.76 0 59.76
Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 4000000 0 4000000
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 70.76 0 59.76
Number of equity

shares held in 5653070 1040000 6693070

dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIA OFFSHORE INC

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACCI7048D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8328750

8328750

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
(WV+ (VD

8328750

8328750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.27

14.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8328750

8328750

Total

8328750

8328750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.27

14.27

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

8328750

8328750

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XID)=

14.27

14.27




(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total 0 0

Shares held (b)

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total 0 0

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 8328750 8328750

dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the

Sharcholders (I) INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS Click here to go back

PAN (II) 7777799997 Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 678609 678609
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 678609 678609
(V+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 678609 678609

Total 678609 678609

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.16 1.16

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 678609 678609
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.16 1.16

Number of equity | 678609 678609
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Shares are held by IEPF Authority Ministry of Corporate Affairs.




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PANNA LAL BHANSALI Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGHPB7667H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1369247 1369247

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
(V+ (VD

1369247 1369247

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.35 235

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1369247 1369247

Total

1369247 1369247

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.35 235

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1369247 1369247

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XID)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.35 2.35




Number of equity
shares held in

o 1369247 1369247
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0]




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

5

6

Category

Clearing Members

ESOP or ESOS or ESPS

HUF

LLP

Trusts

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Others

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

13

1888

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

41

8462

1304885

20635

1370

22735

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W (VD

41

8462

1304885

20635

1370

22735

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

2.24

0.04

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

41

8462

1304885

20635

1370

22735

Total

41

8462

1304885

20635

1370

22735

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

2.24

0.04

0.04

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

41

8462

1304885

20635

1370

22735

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

0.01

2.24

0.04

0.04




diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

41

7042

1304885

20635

1370

22735

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1916

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1358128

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V\+ (VD

1358128

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

233

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1358128

Total

1358128

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.33

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1358128

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of

233




diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1356708

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0







